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Limerick Swimming Club Invitational Gala 19-May-18 [Ageup: 31/12/2018] SC Meters

Location: UL Sport Arena Limerick

Individual Meet Entries Report

# 2C Girls 14-15 200 Breast
Zoe Daniels Howard (14)

Athletes 1

# 5A Boys 11 & Under 100 Fly
Zach Daniels-Howard (11)

Athletes 1

# 9A Boys 11 & Under 200 Free
Zach Daniels-Howard (11)

Athletes 1

# 11B Boys 12-13 100 Back
William Verling (13)

Athletes 1

# 16C Girls 14-15 100 Breast
Zoe Daniels Howard (14)

Athletes 1

# 21B Boys 12-13 200 IM
William Verling (13)

Athletes 1

# 23A Boys 11 & Under 200 Back
Zach Daniels-Howard (11)

Athletes 1

# 25B Boys 12-13 100 Free
William Verling (13)

Athletes 1
Female IE's: 2
Male IE's: 6

Total IE's: 8

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

Total Athletes:

3

2:54.80S

1:30.76S

2:51.17S

1:22.70S

1:20.10S

2:58.94S

3:08.60S

1:10.16S



